
2017-2018 High School Speech Organizations 
 
UIL 
University Interscholastic League  
Web: www.uiltexas.org  
Jana Riggins, Speech and Debate Director 
Box 8028 
Austin, Texas 78713 
(512) 471-5883  
e-mail: jriggins@uiltexas.org 
 
TSCA 
Texas Speech Communication Association  
Web: http://www.etsca.com/  
Lou Ann Seabourn, Executive Secretary  
5600 Bell Ste 105 #278  
Amarillo, Texas 79109 
(806) 679-2787 
e-mail: laseabourn@gmail.com 
 
TFA 
Texas Forensic Association  
Web: http://www.txfa.org   
President 
Noah Recker, La Vernia HS 
e-mail: noah.recker@lvisd.org 

 
Region 1 Representative 
Ryan Lovell  
Tascosa HS (Amarillo) – (806) 640-8988  
e-mail: ryan.lovell@amaisd.org 
 
Region 2 Representative 
Rhonda Smith  
Plano West Sr. HS (Plano) – (214) 621-4879  
e-mail: Rhonda.smith@pisd.edu 
 
Region 3 Representative 
Michelle Watkins  
Ladybird Johnson HS (San Antonio) – (210) 887-4832  
e-mail: mwatki@neisd.net 
 
Region 4 Representative 
Debbie Waddell  
Cypress Falls HS (Houston) – (832) 922-1105  
e-mail: Debbie.Waddell@cfisd.net 
 
Region 5 Representative 
Yolanda Silva  
Franklin HS (El Paso) – (915) 204-4742  
e-mail: yosilva72@gmail.com 

 
NFHS 
National Federation of State H.S. Associations  
Web: http://www.nfhs.org  

James Weaver  
e-mail: jweaver@nfhs.org 

 
NCA 
National Communication Association  
Web: www.natcom.org/  
(202) 464-4622 

 
 
NSDA 
National Speech and Debate Association 
Web: http://www.speechanddebate.org 
J. Scott Wunn, Executive Director  
P.O. Box 38 — 125 Watson St.  
Ripon, Wisconsin 54971  
(920) 748-6206  
e-mail: director@speechanddebate.org  

Central Texas District 
Brian Eanes  
Ronald Reagan HS (San Antonio) – (210) 356-0099 
e-mail: beanes@neisd.net 
 
East Texas District 
Debbie Waddell  
Cypress Falls HS (Houston) – (832) 922-1105  
e-mail: debbie.waddell@cfisd.net 
 
Gulf Coast District 
Katrese Skinner  
El Campo HS – (979) 533-1107  
e-mail: kskinner@ecisd.org 
 
Heart of Texas 
Frank Rivera  
Chaparral Star Academy – (512) 989-2672  
e-mail: frankrivera@chaparralstaracademy.com 
 
LBJ District 
Kyle Brenner  
Melissa HS – (972) 658-6389  
e-mail: kbrenner@melissaisd.org 
 
Lone Star District 
Cynthia Timmons  
Greenhill HS (Addison) – (972) 628-5400  
e-mail: timmonsa@greenhill.org 
 
North Texas Longhorns District 
David Huston 
Colleyville Heritage HS – (214) 392-0128  
e-mail: david.huston@gcisd.net 
 
South Texas District 
Jay Stubbs  
Bellaire HS (Houston) – (281) 704-7765  
e-mail: bellairedebate@sbcglobal.net 
 
Space City District 
Cecil M. Trent  
Memorial HS (Houston) – (281) 468-0288  
e-mail: cecil.trent@springbranchisd.com 
 
Tall Cotton District 
Mellessa Denny  
Amarillo HS – (806) 236-0190  
e-mail: mellessa.denny@amaisd.org 
 
UIL District 
Kristi Hodgkiss  
North Lamar HS (Paris) – (903) 243-3602  
e-mail: khodgkiss@northlamar.net 
 
West Texas District 
Kim Falco  
Franklin HS (El Paso) – (915)-276-3450  
e-mail: krfalco@episd.org 
 
Yellow Rose 
Donna Szumila  
The Home Educator Outsource – (214) 587-1127  
e-mail: donna.szumila@gmail.com 


